



GGQD-020型柜式气动打标机
Standard Cabinet Pneumatic Marker

该机型控制柜全密封，在油污、粉尘较多的环境以及其它各种复杂的工业现场都能正常工作；它界面友好，操作方便，稳定性好，维护简单；该机型在满足客户个性化需求方面应用广泛且独具特色；它具有故障报警和联网功能，能实现数据的采集和管理，同时具备多路I/O接口以及复杂的控制功能。

The control cabinet of the machine is totally enclosed, so the machine can work regularly in the oil contamination, dusty and any other complex industrial fieldwork, user-friendly, good stability, easy to operate and maintain, it is widely used to satisfy the customers' individualized demands and requests. The machine has the functions of failure warning, networking to achieve the collection and management of data, and multi I/O ports to complete the complex control.

GGQD-021型柜式旋转气动打标机
Cabinet Workpiece Rotation Pneumatic Marker

该机型具有标准柜式气动打标机的全部功能，同时它具有三维的功能，即能在圆柱体、圆锥形的工件表面沿旋转方向打标。

The machine has all functions of standard cabinet pneumatic marker. Additionally it has the function of three-dimensional adjustment, marking on the surface of column-shaped work-piece along its circle direction.



● 技术参数		
型号	GGQD-020	GGQD-021
打标幅面	150X100mm 200X100mm 300X200mm	150X100mm
打标深度	0.1-2mm(视材料)	
打标速度	50-80mm/s	
打标头升降范围	300mm	
整机耗电功率	220V ± 10%/50Hz/1000W	
气源需求	0.4-0.6Mpa干燥纯净空气	
旋转装置	标配 φ 125mm 选配 φ 80mm/φ 160mm	

● Technical data		
Model	GGQD-020	GGQD-021
Marking format	150X100mm 200X100mm 300X200mm	150X100mm
Marking depth	0.1-2mm(according to materials)	
Marking speed	50-80mm/s	
The range of marker head up and down	300mm	
Power consumed	220V ± 10%/50Hz/1000W	
Gas supply needs	0.4-0.6Mpa dry clean air	
Rotating device	Standard φ 125mm Optional φ 80mm/φ 160mm	